AUTOMOBILFLURE WIELKOPOLER]

sevencse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

Aul-bu o€
SPEED DAY WTOREK - Gr. B1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1-#216 KELLER M. - . e es  PO.5-# 225 ZIGLKOWSKI M. - . 01908 2 1:56.278 09:27:58.560
1 1:51.021 09:25:21.453 1 1:57.396 09:24:56.728 3 1:54.206 09:29:52.766
2 1:50.265 09:27:11.718 2 2:01.387 09:26:58.115 4 1:53.915 09:31:46.681
3 1:48.344 09:29:00.062 3 2:39.174 09:29:37.289 5 1:50.514 09:33:37.195
4 1:47.168 09:30:47.230 4 1:55.055 09:31:32.344 6 1:55.160 09:35:32.355
5 1:46.669 09:32:33.899 5 1:48.931 09:33:21.275 7 2:03.434 09:37:35.789
6 1:47.783 09:34:21.682 6 1:49.912 09:35:11.187
7 1:47.160 09:36:08.842 7 1:48.464 09:36:59.651 PO-10-#215KROLM. -. + cDJgng;sst
8 1:47.178 09:37:56.020 8 1:58.153 09:38:57.804 ! 1:55.149 09:24:48.558
2 1:52.908 09:26:41.466
Po. 2 - # 205 SENZE M. - . v o11sa Po.6-#231 SEREMENTZ. . ‘o 3 1:54.008 09:28:35.474
1 1:53.777 09:26:22.061 1 1:57.266 09:25:28.866 4 1:52.019 09:30:27.493
2 1:54.631 09:28:16.692 2 1:53.412 09:27:22.278 5 1:51.125 09:32:18.618
3 1:56.164 09:30:12.856 3 1:50.724 09:29:13.002 6 1:51.841 09:34:10.459
4 1:50.604 09:32:03.460 4 1:53.172 09:31:06.174 7 1:50.642 09:36:01.101
5 1:53.079 09:33:56.539 5 1:49.224 09:32:55.398 8 1:54.747 09:37:55.848
6 1:47.817 09:35:44.356 6 1:49.470 09:34:44.868
7 1:49.388 09:37:33.744 7 1:58.558 09:36:43.426  PO. 11 - # 228 JEZIERSKI M. - . + glzflf:glsrg
1 1:56.513 09:24:55.132
Po. 3 - # 236 WLODARCZYKR. - . o1 as Po.7-#234 BURLINSKIP. - v o5 a0s 2 SRy R
1 1:51.929 09:25:05.961 1 2:18.275 09:27:50.890 3 1:51.374 09:28:38.553
2 1:50.786 09:26:56.747 2 2:19.216 09:30:10.106 4 1:51.367 09:30:29.920
3 1:48.688 09:28:45.435 3 3:51.664 09:34:01.770 5 2:00.021 09:32:29.941
4 1:48.000 09:30:33.435 4 1:55.142 09:35:56.912
5 1:48.431 09:32:21.866 5 1:50.077 09:37:46.989  P0-12-#202 PASTUSIAKA. -. + 3Tj£§if
6 1.49.213 09:34:11.079 1 1:55.075 09:25:31.850
7 2:03.541 09:36:14.620  Po. 8 - #244 WALCZAKT. -. + ggf;gg 2 1:53.400 09:27:25.250
1 2:53.647 09:27:14.822 3 1:51.503 09:29:16.753
Po. 4 - # 224 LUKASZEWSKI M. - . corars 2 1:54.496 09:29:09.318 4 1:53.020 09:31:09.773
1 1:53.569 09:25:09.512 3 1:52.373 09:31:01.691 5 2:11.885 09:33:21.658
2 1:49.360 09:26:58.872 4 1:52.448 09:32:54.139
3 1:48.141 09:28:47.013 5 1:50.459 09:34:44.598
4 1:48.610 09:30:35.623 6 2:26.744 09:37:11.342
5 1:55.331 09:32:30.954
6 3:26.494 09:35:57.448  Po. 9 - # 207 IWANICKIP. - . v s
1 1:56.309 09:26:02.282

Fastest lap: 1:46.669
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SPEED DAY WTOREK - Gr. B1
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Diff. First Diff. First 5 1:54.417 09:34:51.648
Po. 13 - # 237 BRONIECKI M. - . +04957 Po.18-#222 DEMBYP.-. +05 828
1 1:58.211 09:24:56.617 1 1:58.267 09:25:28.608 6 1:54.016 09:36:45.664
2 1:53.263 09:26:49.880 2 1:57.284 09:27:25.892 7 1:56.187 09:38:41.851
3 1:51.626 09:28:41.506 3 1:56.212 09:29:22.104
Diff. First
4 1:52.707 09:30:34.213 4 1:53.446 09:31:15.550 ~ P0- 23 - #204 ANIMUCKAJ. -. +07.481
5 2:06.519 09:32:40.732 5 1:52.497 09:33:08.047 1 2:00.157 09:25:27.270
. 202,874 09:35:10.921 2 1:55.798 09:27:23.068
Diff. First 3 1:54.150 09:29:17.218
Po. 14 - # 206 EICHELBAUMSS. - . +05.071
1 2:00.689 09:26:31.656  Po. 19 - # 221 WOLSKIE. - . . g‘g:g;t 4 1:58.105 09:31:15.323
2 1:56.187 09:28:27.843 1 1:56.399 09:25:35.980 5 2:08.696 09:33:24.019
3 1:52.468 09:30:20.311 2 1:55.657 09:27:31.637
Diff. First
a 1:51.740 09:32:12.051 3 1:53.157 09:29:24.794 ~ Po. 24 - #249 CHRZANOWSKIT. -. +09.020
5 1:52.660 09:34:04.711 4 1:53.380 09:31:18.174 1 200512 UDAEAEE
6 1:52.648 09:35:57.359 5 2:00.698 09:33:18.872 2 1:59.659 09:27:16.091
; 1.56.496 09:37:53 855 3 1:58.025 09:29:14.116
Diff. First a 1:55.689 09:31:09.805
Po. 20 - # 239 WYSMYK J. - . 406692
Po. 15 - # 235 PADUCH R. - . . ggf;;;t 1 1:56.625 09:28:00.207 5 1:58.081 09:33:07.886
1 2:00.577 09:26:30.672 2 1:55.032 09:29:55.239 6 2:01.769 09:35:09.655
2 1:56.272 09:28:26.944 3 1:54.544 09:31:49.783
2 Diff. First
3 1:51.948 09:30:18.892 4 1:55.873 09:33:45.656  PO-25-#232 DEPTUS M. -. +09.376
4 1:52.755 09:32:11.647 5 1:53.650 09:35:39.306 c 2{UD(EE AR
5 1:57.876 09:34:09.523 6 1:53.361 09:37:32.667 2 1:57.000 09:28:16.435
6 2:58.525 09:37:08.048 e HEEE CEAALEL
L Diff. First . 29+
7 2:26.403 09:39:34.451  Po.21-#229 PRUSS. -. +06.797 4 1:56.741 09:32:09.221
1 2:01.111 09:26:20.434 5 2:24.015 09:34:33.236
Diff. First
Po. 16 - # 226 SKOCZYLAS M. - 405317 2 1:56.875 09:28:17.309
- Diff. First
1 1:56.342 09:24:49.682 3 1:56.716 09:30:14.025  P0-26-#219 SOWAP. -. +09.437
2 1:52.473 09:26:42.155 4 1:57.279 09:32:11.304 1 1:56.106 09:30:13.565
3 1:51.986 09:28:34.141 5 1:53.466 09:34:04.770 2 Lol UosZ el
4 2:01.226 09:30:35.367 6 2:08.818 09:36:13.588 3 2:00.669 09:34:17.131
4 1:59.834 09:36:16.965
Po. 17 - # 209 WALICHNOWSKI & DFIS po. 22 - # 211 WESOLOWSKA K DIt Fist 5 1:59.336 09:38:16.301
0.17- - +05.651 0-44° - +07.347
1 1:52.320 09:28:02.273 1 2:01.965 09:27:06.339
2 1:52.520 09:29:54.793 2 1:58.302 09:29:04.641
3 2:04.773 09:31:59.566 3 1:56.336 09:31:00.977
4 1:56.254 09:32:57.231

Fastest lap: 1:46.669

ARIDGESTONE
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Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 27 - # 243 ZEMBRZUSKI P. - . . ggf:g;t 4 1:57.569 09:33:10.026 2 2:00.603 09:27:10.455
1 2:00.874 09:25:26.954 5 2:03.795 09:35:13.821 3 1:59.599 09:29:10.054
2 1:58.157 09:27:25.111 6 2:23.857 09:37:37.678 4 2:02.038 09:31:12.092
3 1:56.689 09:29:21.800 5 2:00.087 09:33:12.179
a 1:56.165 09:31:17.965  PO- 33 - #227 KONDRACKI B. - + [1)If1letrs7t 6 1:59.662 09:35:11.841
s 157339 09:33:15.304 1 2:10.731 09:26:24.802 7 1:58.487 09:37:10.328
6 2:08.479 09:35:23.783 2 2:04.538 09:28:29.340 8 2:25.208 09:39:35.536
3 2:01.846 09:30:31.186
Po. 28 - # 247 MARCINIAK K. - v o0 ete 4 2:01.613 09:32:32.799  Po.38-#218 SOWAP. -. \ 12344
1 2:01.072 09:25:57.119 5 1:58.997 09:34:31.796 1 2:02.767 09:26:16.923
2 1.58.352 09:27:55.471 6 1:57.816 09:36:29.612 2 1:59.589 09:28:16.512
3 1:56.328 09:29:51.799 7 2:21.389 09:38:51.001 3 2:04.535 09:30:21.047
4 1:56.475 09:31:48.274 4 1:59.055 09:32:20.102
S 2:05.494 09:33:53.768  PO. 34 - # 210 STANKIEWICZ M. - . N ;"f:;slt 5 1:59.013 09:34:19.115
1 2:04.008 09:25:59.427 6 1:59.814 09:36:18.929
Po. 29 - # 250 STRAGOWSKI P. - . 03y 2 2:00.469 09:27:59.896 7 1:59.465 09:38:18.394
1 2:00.117 09:25:16.815 3 2:01.609 09:30:01.505
2 1:57.046 09:27:13.861 4 1:58.140 09:31:59.645  Po. 39 - # 216 KELLER O. - . . f{;ng;s;
3 1:57.608 09:29:11.469 5 1:58.274 09:33:57.919 1 2:03.564 09:26:09.457
4 1:59.377 09:31:10.846 6 2:09.938 09:36:07.857 2 2:01.426 09:28:10.883
3 2:01.309 09:30:12.192
Po. 30 - # 201 KULINSKA A. - . + 'i'gg'lrszt Po.35-#214 BAKA. -. + i'f;';;‘ 4 2:01.726 09:32:13.918
1 1:58.977 09:25:35.547 1 2:05.014 09:25:35.364 5 1:59.646 09:34:13.564
2 1:57.715 09:27:33.262 2 1:59.858 09:27:35.222 6 2:00.277 09:36:13.841
3 1:57.281 09:29:30.543 3 1:58.176 09:29:33.398 7 1:59.771 09:38:13.612
4 2:13.319 09:31:43.862 4 1:59.800 09:31:33.198
5 2:13.057 09:33:46.255  Po. 40 - # 252 ILKOW J. - . + igf;lzrszt
Po.31-#217 SOBOTKAA. - . Y 0a0s 1 2:03.954 09:25:30.389
1 2:00.254 09:26:18.756  Po. 36 - # 203 SWIERCZYNSKIT. - . + ;"f;‘l'g‘ 2 2:00.391 09:27:30.780
2 1:57.377 09:28:16.133 1 2:01.393 09:25:28.774 3 2:01.087 09:29:31.867
3 2:11.162 09:30:27.295 2 1:58.676 09:27:27.450 4 2:01.326 09:31:33.193
3 1:58.279 09:29:25.729 5 2:01.384 09:33:34.577
Po. 32 - #253 KOMAIDAP. - . + 10900 4 2:17.224 09:31:42.953 6 2:01.777 09:35:36.354
1 2:06.149 09:27:14.401 7 2:06.196 09:37:42.550
2 1:59.088 09:20:13.489  Po. 37 - # 246 BERLINSKI A. - . si1es
3 1.58.968 09:31:12.457 1 2:02.348 09:25:09.852
Fastest lap: 1:46.669
ZRIDGESTONE
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SPEED DAY WTOREK - Gr. B1
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Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Diff. First
Po. 41 - # 213 SUHL-PRESY L. - +14.957
1 2:01.626 09:26:00.106
2 2:02.003 09:28:02.109
3 2:06.220 09:30:08.329
Diff. First
Po. 42 - # 233 PRZYBYAD. - . + 18214
1 2:12.989 09:25:38.994
2 2:05.680 09:27:44.674
3 2:05.813 09:29:50.487
4 2:06.231 09:31:56.718
5 2:04.883 09:34:01.601
6 2:05.674 09:36:07.275
7 2:13.499 09:38:20.774
Diff. First
Po. 43 - # 251 DOLECKIT. -. +20.166
1 2:06.835 09:27:57.032
2 2:39.696 09:30:36.728

Fastest lap: 1:46.669

ARIDGESTONE
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